
Pest Management

NPMA partners with the Canadian Pest Management Association 
(CPMA) to host Pest Management Canada. Attendance draws over 

180 people with an exhibit hall featuring 15-20 companies.

EVENT PROFILE

ATTENDEE PROFILE
Most attendees are owners or managers of pest management 

companies from Canada.

CANADA
MARCH 5 –7, 2026
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EXHIBIT & SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES
PEST MANAGEMENT CANADA

EXHIBIT BOOTH PACKAGES: 
Booth registrations include one attendee registration, one 8’ x 8’ booth, one 6’ table, and a small sign 
with your company name. All registrations include admission to all social functions. 

Member Booth Fee: $1,600 + $208 HST = $1,808
Additional Booth Attendants: $280 + $36.40 HST = $316.40

Non-Member Booth Fee: $2,400 + $312 HST = $2,712
Additional Booth Attendants: $330 + $42.90 HST = $372.90

Booth Choice: You will have a 1st, 2nd, and 3rd choice of booth. NPMA Staff will reach out when it is 
your turn to select a spot, and work with you on your selections. 
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*Please note: Toronto’s Goods and Services Tax (HST) rate is 13%.



EXHIBIT & SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES
PEST MANAGEMENT CANADA

EDUCATION SESSION SPONSOR(S) | $1,100 – 10 Opportunities
$1,100 + $143 HST = $1,243 total
 Recognition and one-minute speaking opportunity at designated education session.
 Introduce the speaker at designated education session.
 Recognition as an education session sponsor for the conference in all printed and electronic promotions for 

the event.
 Signage at the event.

WELCOME RECEPTION SPONSOR(S) | $3,300 – 2 Opportunities (1 SOLD)
$3,300 + $429 HST = $3,729 total
 Three-minute speaking opportunity at the opening of the event
 Recognition as the Welcome Reception Sponsor in all printed and electronic promotions for the event
 Signage at the event
 One additional booth personnel (total of 2 included)

PMC NIGHT RECEPTION SPONSOR(S) | $5,500
$5,500 + $715 HST = $6,215 total
 Three-minute speaking opportunity at the opening of the event
 Recognition in all printed and electronic promotions for the event, including a banner ad on 

pestworldcanada.net from November through February.
 Signage at the event
 One additional booth personnel (total of 2 included)
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EXHIBIT & SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES
PEST MANAGEMENT CANADA

LUNCH SPONSOR(S) | $2,200 – 2 Opportunities
$2,200 + 286 HST = $2, 486 total
 Recognition as the Lunch Sponsor in all printed and electronic promotions for the event
 Signage at the event

PWIPM RECEPTION SPONSORSHIP | $2,212.39
$2,212.39 + 287.61 HST = $2,500 total
 Event will be a 1-hour catered cocktail-style reception with passed hors d’oeuvres and open bar. Sponsorship includes:

 Company recognition on site as a premier sponsor of the reception, and 5-minute speaking opportunity during 
the PWIPM reception

 Recognition as a PWIPM sponsor for the conference in all printed and electronic promotions for the event
 Company logo on signage at the event

LANYARD SPONSOR | $1,375
$1,375 + 178.75 HST = $1,553.75 total
 Recognition as a sponsor in all printed and electronic promotions for the event
 Lanyards branded with your company’s logo handed out at the registration desk to attendees at check in
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EXHIBIT & SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES
PEST MANAGEMENT CANADA

BREAKFAST SPONSOR(S)| $1,375
$1,375 + 178.75 HST = $1,553.75 total
 Recognition as Breakfast Sponsor in all printed and electronic promotions for the event
 Signage at the event

REFRESHMENT BREAK SPONSOR(S) | $900 – 4 Opportunities
$900 + $117 HST = $1,017 total
 Recognition as a sponsor in all printed and electronic promotions for the event
 Signage at the event

*Sponsorships available on a first-come/first-served basis and only available to Pest Management Canada exhibiting companies, and 
not exclusive opportunities. Submission of the Exhibit & Sponsorship Registration Form constitutes a commitment by your company 
to sponsor an event. To be recognized in the print promotional material, sponsors must be committed by February 4, 2026. 
Thereafter, recognition will be given in proceeding materials, including electronic promotion and onsite recognition. 
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